ReaNo

RP30013136
RP30015115
RP30016166
RP30027380
RP30006081
RP30031203
RP30024486
RP30008558
RP30027384
RP30006225
RP30030869
RP30006147
RP30011018
RP30023523
RP30002138
RP30027327
RP30009883
RP30012559
RP30028411
RP30014754
RP30024248
RP30002174
RP30030033
RP30017714
RP30001524
RP30024502
RP30020106
RP30000713
RP30020940
RP30002892
RP30010015
RP30011964
RP30010075
RP30010911
RP30008139
RP30014943
RP30002073
RP30003515
RP30010101
RP30022036
RP30016077
RP30011140
RP30014506
RP30003383
RP30003761

Merit List of Ph.D. candidates who have applied for Botany

CandidateName

KANIKA

GULSHAN BHAGAT
MEGHA SETHI

ADNAN AYAZ

PRITOM BISWAS

MANU SHARMA

ASHISH

RITIKA

ABDUL MUNEEB SHEIKH
ISHAQ BASHIR WANI
THUSHAR NADUVALLOOR
ASHISH LALLER

NEHA SHARMA

SURBHI SAINI

AALIM MAQSOOD
SAMTA NIRANKARI
ASSIMA FIRDOOS
SOMARANI DASH

BIMLA DEVI

MAHAK ARJUMAND
TILESHWAR SAHARE
JYOTIRMAYEE

MAYANK ROY CHOWDHURY
SYED NAZA RUL ISLAM
GUGULOTH SREEKANTH
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY
NEELOFAR MAQSOOD
SONIA WAQAR

POONAM CHOUDHARY
RITIKA SHARMA

KUSUM UPADHYAY
BANU TADI

MEHRAJ UD DIN KHAN
FIRDOUS AHMAD SHEIKH
NIHARIKA

SHIVANI

TANIA DEVI

DEEPTI SHARMA
PRADEEP SEMWAL
SUMAN RANGA
MINAKSHI THAPA
SWATHI A

POOJA KUMARI

ANU RADHA

TENZIN KUNGA

Cateoary

GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
EWS

SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
EWS
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS

SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST

OBC
EWS
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

SC

OBC
GENERAL
OBC

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

ST

JRF/NET/SLET/etc

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O OO OO OLOOLOOLOOLOOLOOLOOOLOLO OO OO OoOOooo

Total

64.00
63.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
47.00
46.00
46.00



ReaNo
RP30000845

GATE

RP30008186
RP30012949
RP30019886
RP30008641
RP30030007
RP30029815
RP30016265
RP30008277
RP30004350

Merit List of Ph.D. candidates who have applied for Botany

CandidateName
PRAKASH RAJAK

OMESH MANHAS

ARTI MANHAS

MANDEEP KOUR
WAJAHAT RASHID MIR
ANANYA SINGH

SHWETA KISHEN

FAIZAH FAROOQ

JYOTI PRIYA SAMANTARAY
KESHVNAND GUJARATI

JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)

NET

SLET

RP30021662
RP30022760
RP30022216
RP30024376
RP30017492
RP30008910
RP30021546

RP30023317
RP30025075
RP30019909
RP30029316
RP30002336
RP30007327
RP30005801
RP30005313
RP30017902
RP30000640
RP30005290

RP30009114

MANSI SHARMA
AROOSA JAN MATTOO
MEGHA SHARMA
SAJAD AHMAD WANI
POOJA MAHAJAN
ADARSH KUMAR
FAREEDA AKHTER

BARKHA PARIHAR
PALLAKI SHRIKHANDIA
SHREYA PROCH
KOMAL SHARMA

K SIDDAARDHA DUGGIRALA
MINAKSHI SHARMA
PARNA SAHA

JYOTSNA KIRAN PETER
AMRITA RAO

LAMO DOLKAR
SKALZANG LHAMO

MOHD HAROON KHAN

Cateoary
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS

OBC

SC
GENERAL
OBC

SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

ST

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST

ST

GENERAL

JRF/NET/SLET/etc
0

GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE

JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)

NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET

SLET

Total
45.00

69.00
69.00
60.00
59.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
53.00
50.00

62.00
59.00
56.00
56.00
52.00
48.00
45.00

70.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
58.00
57.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
46.00
45.00

65.00



